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DOUBLE SIDED VELVET MICROFIBRE SPORTS/BEACH TOWEL
200 GR/M2 WITH SNAP BUTTON STRAP CLOSURE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6302 9390

CN

160X80CM

0.29

0.3

kg

0.4

0.35

0.4

12

kg

0.056

m3

40



